r!‘;\“Antrim and Planning Applications - Airport,
8\ Newtownabbey Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

BOROUGH COUNCIL

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's
Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the
following applications including plans are available o view via the Regional Planning Portal
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone

0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days
and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available

on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2025/0711/F

LA03/2025/0719/F

LA03/2025/0728/0

LA03/2025/0729/F

LA03/2025/0732/F

LA03/2025/0735/F

Re-advertisements

LA03/2024/0801/F

LA03/2025/0122/F

LA03/2025/0208/F

LA03/2025/0629/F

LOCATION

Site opposite and approx.
25m NE of 34
Magheralane Road and
approx. 150m NW of 30-34
The Brambles,
Randalstown

Approx 100m NE of 51
Lough Road, Antrim

Site 50m NE of 3 Carmorn
Road, Antrim

114 Ballyrobin Road,
Muckamore, Antrim

The Haven Christian
Centre, 44 Rickamore
Road Upper, Ballyclare

25m SE of 25 Belfast Road,
Antrim (previously 27
Belfast Road, Antrim)

872 Anfrim Road,
Templepatrick, Ballyclare

15m east of 51 Castle
Road, Anfrim

Land opposite and 35m
north of 42-52 Oakwood
Gardens, Anfrim

Approx 210m SW of 35
Burnside Road, Dunadry,
Antrim

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Removal of site nos 4 & 5, private
access road and change of house
type on sites 2, 3, 6 & 7 of approval
T/2014/0399/F

Replacement 27.5m high lattice tower,
éno antennas, 2no dishes, 3no
cabinets and ancillary equipment

Site for dwelling

Retention of timber fence

Change of use of meeting room, cafe
and residential space to coffee shop
and multi-function hall

Electrical switchgear store

5no. detached dwellings, siteworks
and demolition of dwelling (Amended
Plans)

Retention of coffee dock, external
seating, landscaped accessible
entrance to football grounds, coffee
dock, club office, registration point,
equipment stores, and changing
facilities within a shipping container

9no. dwellings including solar panels
and garages (change of house type to
plots 127-133 &144-145 of
LA03/2018/0146/F) (Amended Plans &
Additional info)

Change of use of former flax mill
outhouse to ancillary residential
accommodation for existing cottage




